SOUTH EAST ENGLAND SCHOOLS’ FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION

Fixtures, Results and League Tables 2014/15 season
Under 14 Boys G E Knowles Trophy
            League 1

	I. London
	2
	Sussex
	4

	Middlesex
	1
	Kent
	4

	I.London
	3
	Surrey
	4

	Surrey
	8
	Sussex
	0

	Middlesex
	3
	Sussex
	6

	Kent
	2
	Surrey
	0

	Kent
	8
	I.London
	0

	Sussex
	0
	Kent
	1

	Middlesex
	Feb
	I.London
	7

	Surrey
	Feb
	Middlesex
	14


	
	P
	W
	D
	L 
	F
	A
	Pts

	Kent
	4
	4
	0
	0
	15
	1
	12

	Surrey
	3
	2
	0
	1
	12
	5
	6

	Sussex
	4
	2
	0
	2
	10
	14
	6

	Middlesex
	2
	0
	0
	2
	4
	10
	0

	I.London
	3
	0
	0
	3
	5
	16
	0


                 League 2            

	Norfolk
	2
	Beds
	3

	Essex
	3
	 Suffolk
	0

	Beds
	4
	Essex
	5

	Norfolk
	2
	Herts
	1

	Suffolk
	0
	Beds
	2

	Essex
	Jan
	Norfolk
	31

	Beds
	Jan
	Herts
	31

	Suffolk
	Jan
	Norfolk
	24

	Herts
	Feb
	Suffolk
	7

	Herts
	
	Essex
	


	
	P
	W
	D
	L 
	F
	A
	Pts

	Essex
	2
	2
	0
	0
	8
	4
	6

	Beds
	3
	2
	0
	1
	9
	7
	6

	Norfolk
	2
	1
	0
	1
	4
	4
	3

	Herts
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	2
	0

	Suffolk
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	5
	0


Under 15 Boys  London Cup

            League 1
	I. London
	0
	Sussex
	2

	Middlesex
	1
	Kent
	1

	I. London
	1
	Surrey
	3

	Surrey
	0
	Sussex
	1

	Kent
	1
	Surrey
	1

	Kent
	2*
	I.Lomdon
	2

	Middlesex
	1
	Sussex
	2

	Sussex
	1
	Kent
	1

	Middlesex
	Feb
	I.London
	7

	Surrey
	Feb
	Middlesex
	14


	
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	Pts

	Sussex
	4
	3
	1
	0
	6
	2
	10

	Kent
	4
	1
	3
	0
	4
	4
	6

	Surrey
	3
	1
	1
	1
	4
	3
	4

	Middlesex
	2
	0
	1
	1
	2
	3
	1

	I.London
	3
	0
	0
	3
	3
	7
	0


· Points awarded to Kent 
               League 2                                             

	Norfolk
	3
	Beds
	1

	Essex
	6
	Suffolk
	0

	Beds
	0
	Essex
	2

	Norfolk
	1
	Herts
	4

	Herts
	1
	Essex
	3

	Suffolk
	5
	Beds
	1

	Suffolk
	2
	Norfolk
	0

	Essex
	Jan
	Norfolk
	31

	Beds
	Jan
	Herts
	31

	Herts
	Feb
	Suffolk
	7


	
	P
	W
	D
	L 
	F
	A
	Pts

	Essex
	3
	3
	0
	0
	11
	1
	9

	Suffolk
	3
	2
	0
	1
	7
	7
	6

	Herts
	2
	1
	0
	1
	5
	4
	3

	Norfolk
	3
	1
	0
	2
	4
	7
	3

	Beds
	3
	0
	0
	3
	2
	10
	0


Under 16 Boys L C Hill Trophy

            League 1
	I.London
	2
	Sussex
	2

	Middlesex
	2
	Kent
	4

	I.London
	1
	Surrey
	0

	Surrey
	1
	Sussex
	3

	Kent
	2
	I.London
	1

	Middlesex
	2
	Sussex
	5

	Sussex
	3
	Kent
	1

	Middlesex
	Feb
	I.London
	7

	Surrey
	Feb
	Middlesex
	14

	Kent
	
	Surrey
	


	
	P
	W
	D
	L 
	F
	A
	Pts

	Sussex
	4
	3
	1
	0
	13
	6
	10

	Kent
	3
	2
	0
	1
	7
	6
	6

	I.London
	3
	1
	1
	1
	4
	4
	4

	Surrey
	2
	0
	0
	2
	1
	4
	0

	Middlesex
	2
	0
	0
	2
	4
	9
	0


                 League 2                                

	Essex
	2
	Suffolk
	0

	Herts
	0
	Essex
	1

	Suffolk
	3
	Norfolk
	4

	Cambs
	Jan
	Herts
	31

	Essex
	Jan
	Norfolk
	31

	Herts
	Feb
	Suffolk
	7

	Cambs
	
	Essex
	

	Norfolk
	
	Cambs
	

	Suffolk
	
	Cambs
	

	Norfolk
	
	Herts
	


	
	P
	W
	D
	L 
	F
	A
	Pts

	Essex
	2
	2
	0
	0
	3
	0
	6

	Norfolk
	1
	1
	0
	0
	4
	3
	3

	Herts
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0

	Suffolk
	2
	0
	0
	2
	3
	6
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


SOUTH EAST ENGLAND SCHOOLS’ FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION
GIRLS COMPETITIONS  2013/14
Under 14 Girls Essex Cup
                             Essex
	Essex
	6
	Suffolk
	1

	Kent
	5
	Herts
	0

	Surrey
	1
	Sussex
	0

	Suffolk
	0
	Sussex
	4

	Essex
	8
	Cambs
	1

	Sussex
	1
	Essex
	1

	Cambs
	4
	Herts
	2

	Bucks
	2*
	Suffolk
	0

	Bucks
	0
	Surrey
	8

	Essex
	Feb
	Surrey
	14

	Cambs
	Feb
	Sussex
	14

	Suffolk
	Feb
	Kent
	14

	Herts
	Feb
	Bucks
	14

	Kent
	Mar
	Essex
	14

	Herts
	Mar
	Suffolk
	14

	Surrey
	Mar
	Cambs
	14

	Sussex
	Mar
	Bucks
	14

	Suffolk
	Apr
	Surrey
	11

	Sussex
	Apr
	Herts
	11

	Bucks
	Apr
	Essex
	11

	Cambs
	Apr
	Kent
	11

	Bucks
	
	Cambs
	

	Herts
	
	Surrey
	

	Kent
	
	Bucks
	

	Surrey
	
	Kent
	

	Essex
	
	Herts
	

	Kent
	
	Sussex
	

	Suffolk
	
	Cambs
	


	
	P
	W
	D
	L 
	F
	A
	Pts

	Essex
	3
	2
	1
	0
	15
	3
	7

	Surrey
	2
	2
	0
	0
	9
	0
	6

	Sussex
	3
	1
	1
	1
	5
	2
	4

	Kent
	1
	1
	0
	0
	5
	0
	3

	Cambs
	2
	1
	0
	1
	5
	10
	3

	Bucks
	2
	1
	0
	1
	2
	8
	3

	Herts
	2
	0
	0
	2
	2
	9
	0

	Suffolk
	3
	0
	0
	3
	1
	12
	0


^ points awarded
Under 16 Girls Victoria Dodds Trophy

	Essex
	2
	Suffolk
	0

	Kent
	1
	Herts
	2

	Surrey
	4
	Sussex
	4

	Suffolk
	1
	Sussex
	5

	Herts
	0
	Surrey
	0

	Sussex
	1
	Essex
	4

	Surrey
	0
	Kent
	5

	Kent
	3
	Sussex
	1

	Essex
	Feb
	Surrey
	14

	Suffolk
	Feb
	Kent
	14

	Kent
	Mar
	Essex
	14

	Herts
	Mar
	Suffolk
	14

	Suffolk
	Apr
	Surrey
	11

	Sussex
	Apr
	Herts
	11

	Essex
	
	Herts
	


	
	P
	W
	D
	L 
	F
	A
	Pts

	Kent
	3
	2
	0
	1
	9
	3
	6

	Essex
	2
	2
	0
	0
	6
	1
	6

	Herts
	2
	1
	1
	0
	2
	1
	4

	Sussex
	4
	1
	1
	2
	11
	12
	4

	Surrey
	3
	0
	2
	1
	4
	9
	2

	Suffolk
	2
	0
	0
	2
	1
	7
	0


